
ffiffi
$Fr&ffin

No. D-45/3/Hostel Build i ng/D PD(HQ)/Ad m n.lV l2Q1 4- 1 5
Government of lndia

Ministry of Statistics & Programme lmplementation
National Sample Survey Office
Data Processing Division(HQs.)

MAHALANOBIS BHAVAN
164, G. L. T. Road,
Kolkata - 700 108

Dated '.- 15.04.2016

Corrigendum
Tender Notice

Sub.:- Tender for Security services, Sweeping cleaning, Housekeeping and catering of Guest house and
AMC Computer.

Dear Sir,

In Continuation dt the above mentioned tender vide

Tender No. Tender item
Tender Document No.4513AIostel Building/
Admn-lV/20 I 5- I 6. Dated: 29.03.2016

Housekeeping and Catering Services at
Sankhviki Aawas, (NSSO Guest House)

Tender Document No.45l3/Hostel
Buildine/Admn-IV/20 I 5 - I 6. Dated: 29 .03 .20 | 6

Sweeping and cleaning at Sankhyiki Aawas
NSSO Guest House) and Mahalanobis Bhavan

Tender Document No.-
4 5 I 2 lHo stel/DPD(HQyAdmn- IV/2 0 I 5 - 1 6. Dated :

29.03.2016

TENDER FOR SECURITY SERVICES AT
SANKHYIKI AAWAS

Tender Notice No. D-
I I 0 I 1/1/DPD(HQ)/Adm.IV/1 5-16, Dated:
3 l.03.201 6

Tender for AMC for Computers and peripherals
for DPD(HQ)

this is to inform the follows -
1. For eligibility criteria, vendors are requested to address the "The proforma for technical Bid" only

for qualification criteria of Technical bid.
2. The Earnest Money Deposit, wherever mentioned to be submitted is of Rs.16000f only and

also in the form of Demand draft. Anything mentioned other than that may be assumed as
typographical error.

3. The revised dates of opening of all the above mentioned tenders
a. Last date for submission: Date :26.04.2016 up to 1 1.00 A.M.
b. Opening of Technical Bid: 12:00 PM,26thApril2016
c. Opening of Financial Bid: 12:00PM,27'n April2016

Rest of the terms and conditions are same. \ \vl
/!3Jrstq\tr-

(Arindam Modak)
Director & Head of Office

Copy to : DDG, Computer Center, MOSPI, to put up the same in the Ministry website ttll2610412016


